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Howard, Milo B. Roberts, Frances, Dr.

Montgomery, AL

correspondence

Apr 07, 1969
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Collectors Guild Counstitution Hall
Park

Roberts, Frances C.

Huntsville, AL

newsletter
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Places:
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Levison, Deanne Vaughn, Charles

Huntsville, AL

newsletter
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Places:

Types:

Dates:

Herrin, William W.,
Jr.

Hoisington, Daniel Jones & Herrin
Architects

Jones, Harvie
Stubno, B. M.

Huntsville, AL

correspondence

Jun 14, 1982
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Types:

Dates:

Brahan, John Pope, LeRoy

Huntsville, MT

receipt

Jun 17, 1812
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Places:

Types:

Dates:

Brahan, John Pope, LeRoy

Huntsville, MT

receipt

Jun 17, 1815
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Places:

Types:

Dates:

Brahan, John Pope, LeRoy

Huntsville, MT

receipt

Jun 17, 1812
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Places:

Types:

Dates:

Brahan, John Pope, LeRoy

Huntsville, MT

receipt

Jun 17, 1812
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Brahan, Read, John

receipt
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Places:

Types:

Dates:

Brahan, John
Madison, James

Meigs, Josiah
Monroe, James

Pope, LeRoy

Huntsville, MT

receipt

Apr 13, 1817



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries D, Box 3, Folder 7
Constitution Hall Park Materials, circa 1970s (7 of 10) - Press release
Image 11   r04d03-07-000-0319   Contents   Index   About

Types:
memo
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Types:
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Types:

Dates:
newsletter

Winter 1985
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Types:

Bartee, Merle
Boardman, John

Chancellor, Jim
Eidt, Sam

Gill, Marilyn
Hertha, David

Jones, Billie
White, Ernest

newsletter
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Types:

Ange, Betty
Bashore, Penny
Bethay, Mackie
Binger, Laura
Boston, Frankie

Davidson, Tom
Gill, Marilyn
Helms, Ann
Hoar, Joyce

Hutchens, Martha
Sue

Moore, Marian
Mosley, Dev
Richardson, Mary

Satloff, Ellen
Schrimsher, Pat
Shaver, Katie
Smith, Claire
Tomlin, Betty

newsletter
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Types:

Bibb, John Dandridge
Bibb, Thomas
Bibb, William Wyatt

Davis, Nicholas
Hargrave, Jesse
Hargrave, Martha

Hargrave, Mary
Thompson, Parmelia
Thompson, Robert

Thompson, Sarah

newsletter
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1985
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Gerberding, Richard
A.

Roberts, Frances C.
White, John C.

Huntsville, AL

newsletter
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1986
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Names:

Types:

Fitzpatrick, Governor
Hatch, John E.

Payne, Edward
Pickett, A. J., Colonel

Saffold, Reuben
Saffold, Sarah Lynde

newsletter
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Names:

Types:
Atchley, Doug Hatch, Betty Magoffin, James Phillips, Mary

newsletter
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Types:
Boardman, John

newsletter
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Names:

Types:

Bashore, Charles
Alan, Mrs.

Boston, Edward Dale,
Mrs.

Hutchens, Vernon
Fisher, Mrs.

King, Gene Paul,
Mrs.

Neal, Stephen
Richardson, Patrick

William, Mrs.

Savelle, William
Myles, Mrs.

newsletter
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Ange, Betty
Applegate, Louise
Averbush, Peggy
Bashore, Penny
Bethay, Mackie
Boston, Frankie
Bouldin, Elizabeth
Bouldin, Virginia
Bridgeman, Peggy
Bridges, Fairee
Bridges, Hollis
Bryant, Susan

Butler, Gloria
Cannon, Anne
Charles, Helen
Charlton, Vennette
Coates, Lois
Cockerham, Lynette
Cody, Becky
Cook, Virginia
Cosby, Judy
Coulter, Mary Alice
Culver, Sally Ann
Damson, Butch

Dark, Florence
Elrod, Carlene
Falwell, La Donna
Frederick, Peggy
Garrett, Marty
Gill, Marilyn
Gilliam, Catherine
Grant, Bettye
Grounds, Dot
Grumbles, Lenora
Hallisey, Robbie
Hanson, Pat

Hays, Roberta
Heidish, Louise
Helms, Anne
Hereford, Bertha
Hindman, Mary
Hoar, Joyce
Holzwanger, Nancy
Hood, Betty
Howell, Frieda
Hutchens, Martha

Sue
Johnson, Catherine



Types:

Johnston, Eva
Jones, Billie
Jones, Martha
Joyce, Joyce
King, Julia Wynn
Lankford, Betty
LeGrand, Sally
Legge, Mary Alice
Levkoff, Ethel
Lindsey, Beezie
Lindstrom, Barbara
Ludwig, Kathy
Martin, Eileen

Martin, Lyndon
McCrary, Shirley
McLain, Jib
Miller, Pat
Moore, Marian
Mullins, Sarah
Neal, Minnie Lois
Paludan, Reba
Pennington, Gloria
Pickens, Ann
Pullen, Wanda
Reed, Sarah
Rhett, Harry

Richardson, Mary
Riley, Mary Pat
Sapp, Pat
Savelle, Betty
Schreiner, Florence
Schrimsher, Pat
Segrest, Amanda
Shaver, Katie
Smoot, Mary
Snodgrass, Carla
Swearingen, Suzy
Switzer, Wenona
Tomlin, Betty

Troy, Peggy
Tucker, Josie
Vallely, Sandra
Ventress, Mae
Vowell, Lady Jane
Wallace, Katherine
Wheeler, Kay
Wilmer, Alice Jane
Wise, Jerry
Wright, Mac
deRoode, Teen

newsletter
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Names:

Types:

Allen, Inge
Baker, Sara
Bandgren, Ann M.
Barker, Nancy
Bartee, Merle
Beaupre', Hildegarde
Bowen, Bea
Brown, Harrison
Cameron, Kathy
Cates, Jo
Chapman, Gwylyn

Charles, James
Conner, Jan
Eslick, Sweetie
Fargason, Joy
Genter, Madge
Gentes, Florence
Hersey, Doris
Hillis, Gary
James, Lee
Jones, Peg
Justice, Beth

Lawson, Betty
Lee, Betty
McCoy, Eugenia E.
Mingledorff, Amy
Misfeldt, Sherrie
Moss, Sheilia
Parker, Delphine
Peterson, Penny
Pierson, Margayle
Reinbolt, Alda
Rotenberry, Bill

Saunders, Kathy
Shelton, Martha
Singleton, Youell
Tatum, Dana Lee,

Mrs.
Vaughn, F. Charles,

Jr.
Westrich, Francie
Whittington, Faye
Wilbourn, Laura Mae



newsletter
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Names:

Types:
Roberts, Frances C.

newsletter
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Dates:
newsletter

Fall 1986
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Names:

Types:

Allen, Walker
Audubon, John James

Bartee, Merle
Bishop, Charlie

Crow, Margaret Belle
McVay, Hugh

Neal, Stephen, Mrs.
Penny, Ginger

newsletter photo
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Bertalan, John
Crowson, Lesie

Lowry, Jayne
Montgomery, Robert

Shields, Johanna
Tripps, T. K.

newsletter
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Berry, Bud
Givens, Huey

Goodman, Malcolm
Loder, Rudd

Mumford, Claudette
Wilson, Wayne

newsletter photo
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Names:

Types:
Bertalan, John Montgomery, Robert Shields, Johanna

newsletter
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Bagby, Governor
Bandgren, Ann M.
Beaupre', Hildegarde
Bracken, Rosyln
Brown, Harrison
Cates, Jo

Clay, Clement,
Governor

Conner, Jan
Genter, Madge
Gentes, Florence
Hawks,

Hillis, Gary
McCoy, Eugenia E.
McVay, Hugh
Misfeldt, Sherrie
Roberts, Frances C.

Tatum, Dana Lee,
Mrs.

Vaughn, F. Charles,
Jr.

Westrich, Francie

newsletter
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Bertalan, John Montgomery, Robert Shields, Johanna

bag
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Types:

Dates:
photo

Summer 1987



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries D, Box 3, Folder 7
Constitution Hall Park Materials, circa 1970s (7 of 10) - Press release
Image 35   r04d03-07-000-0343   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Types:
Seggel, Sue

newsletter
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Names:

Types:

Clay, Henry
Harrison,
Hopkins, Arthur F.

Hopkins, Arthur, Jr.
Hopkins, Frances

Carter

Hopkins, James
Jefferson, Thomas
Leigh, William, Judge

newsletter
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Names:

Types:
Loder, Rudd Martin, Eileen Neal, George Neal, Stephen, Sheriff

newsletter
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Names:
Bethay, Joseph, Mrs.
Charles, Helen
Cook, Conrad E.,

Mrs.
Gill, Marilyn
Hatch, John E., Mrs.
Johnston, Bartlett,

Mrs.
Johnston, Eva
King, Gene, Mrs.
King, Julia Wynn

Koisch, John Joseph,
Mrs.

Lapidus, Richard,
Mrs.

Lee, Creighton
Conrad, Mrs.

Lehmann, Theodore,
Mrs.

Lindstrom, Barbara
Martin, Eileen
McLain, Scott
McLean, Fred, Mrs.

Milberger, Gail
Moore, Marian
Neal, George, Mrs.
Parker, Craig, Mrs.
Porter, Richard, Mrs.
Pullen, Wanda
Reep, Jacob Eli, Mrs.
Renfroe, Randy, Mrs.
Sapp, Pat
Shaver, John

Moorman, Mrs.

Simmons, Claude
Vincent, Mrs.

Staggs, Jacob Wayne,
Mrs.

Stephenson, Ernest
Winn, Mrs.

Sutton, William
Gladstone, Mrs.

Tatum, Dana Lee,
Mrs.

Ventress, Paul, Mrs.
Vowell, James, Mrs.



Types:

Wallace, Charlotte
Wallace, George,

Mrs.

Wikle, Merritt Luther,
Mrs.

Wright, John C., Mr.s

Yokley, Mark Hill,
Mrs.

newsletter
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Allan, Inge
Bandgren, Ann M.
Blount, Sam
Brown, Harrison
Burns, Connie

Cates, Jo
Conner, Jan
Genter, Madge
Hillis, Gary
Lonsworth, Mary

Mathis, John
Misfeldt, Sherrie
Roberts, Frances C.
Tatum, Dana Lee,

Mrs.

Tedesco, Lynda
Vaughn, F. Charles,

Jr.
Westrich, Francie

newsletter
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Dates:
photo

Fall 1987
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Types:
Hopper, Ed Wessel, Fred

newsletter
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Lowery, Mary
Terrell, Anne Dabney

Terrell, Harry
Terrell, John Dabney

Vaughn, Charles
Warren, Elizabeth

newsletter photo
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Bertalan, John
Harbarger, Harvilee

Hicks, Kara
Maynor, Robert, Mrs.

Mitchell, Stephen
Osborne, Tom

Penney, Jerre, Mrs.

newsletter photo
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Averbuch, Greg
Averbuch, Jennifer
Averbuch, Jerome A.,

Mrs.

Averbuch, Peggy
Averbuch, Scott
Darling, Doris
Glen, Batrice

Landman, Jonathan
Landman, Larry
Landman, Margaret
Tatum, Dana Lee

Wilson, Sue
Winch, John B.

newsletter photo
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Allan, Inge
Bandgren, Ann M.
Bertalan, John
Blount, Sam
Brown, Harrison
Burns, Connie

Cates, Jo
Conner, Jan
Enright, Elizabeth
Genter, Madge
Hillis, Gary
Lindquist, Ken

Longsworth, Mary
Misfeldt, Sherrie
Roberts, Frances C.
Rowe, S. Dagnal
Tatum, Dana Lee,

Mrs.

Tedesco, Lynda
Vaughn, F. Charles,

Jr.
Westrich, Francie

newsletter photo
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Boardman, John
Hoisington, Daniel J.

Jones, Harvie
Morgan, W. Eugene

Neal, Stephen, Sheriff
Roberts, Frances, Dr.

Zierdt, John

newsletter
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Ager, Lamar, Mrs.
Armstrong, James
Baker, William
Beggs, E. Dixie, Mrs.
Betts, Anne H.
Bibb, John Dandridge
Bibb, Thomas
Bouchelle, Ezrene F.
Charles, Marion O.,

Mrs.
Cheney, Reynolds S.

II, Mrs.

Coggin, B. G., Sr.,
Mrs.

Crew, H. S., Mrs.
Davis, Nicholas
Delegates'

Descendants
Ellis, Richard
Fisk, Burke S., Mrs.
Fort, A. L., Mrs.
Frierson, Maclin H.
Hall, Laura, Mrs.

Hamner, William, Jr.,
Mr. & Mrs.

Hanby, Gabriel
Henson, Charles, Jr.,

Mrs.
Herrington, Forrest,

Mr. & Mrs.
Hicks, Glennice
Hicks, Vera
Higgins, David, Jr.
Holmes, Milton T.,

Mrs.

Hopkins, Arthur F.
Horton, Donelson B.
Horton, James Edwin
Howard, Ed, Mrs.
Hudson, Virginia

Ellis
Hurst, Dunlap, Mrs.
Jackson, Elizabeth

H., Mrs.
Jackson, James
Jackson, Thomas H.
Kelly, Josh O., Sr.



Types:

Killingsworth, W. R.,
Lane, Albert H.
McCulloch, F. Dyke
McVay, Hugh
McWhorter, Roger

B., Mrs.
Mellen, William P.,

Colonel
Miller, Antoinette

Walker, Mrs.
Minor, Henry

Mitchell, W. David,
Mrs.

Mosley, Everett C.,
Dr. & Mrs.

Phillips, George, Dr.
Richardson, Patrick

W.
Roberts, Frances C.
Rosborough, Thomas

W., Mrs.
Saffold, Reuben

Sims, Littlepage
Tindall, John L.
Toulmin, Harry T.
Vaughan, Melkijah
Vaughn, Henry G.
Walker, John W., Dr.
Walker, John

Williams
Ward, Charles E., Dr.

& Mrs.

Watters, Sellman,
Mrs.

Wheeler, Don A., Dr.
& Mrs.

White, Bennett S., Jr.,
Dr. & Mrs.

White, John C., Dr.
Woodyerd, Hollis E.,

Mrs.
Zierdt, John G.
toulmin, Harry

newsletter
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Names:

Types:

Allen, Walker
Brewer, Governor

Clay, Clement Comer
Jones, Harvie

Wallace, Governor

newsletter
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Fisk, Sarah Huff Jones, John N. S. Neal, Stephen

newsletter
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Types:

Dates:

Boyer, Royce Clay, Clement Comer James, Governor Torbert, C. C., Justice

newsletter photo

Spring 1982
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Fisk, Sarah Huff
Harbarger, Harvilee

Jones & Herrin
Architects

Neal, Sheriff
Record, James

Roberts, Frances, Dr.

newsletter
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Allen, Walker
Benckart, D. H., Mrs.
Bibb, John Dandridge
Bibb, William C.
Conley, Alice Walker
Crosthwait, Elizabeth

Tindall, Mrs.
Davis, Nicholas
Ellis, J. Norfleet
Ellis, Richard

Galavin, Mildred
Ellis

Graham, John
William, Mrs.

Hopkins, Arthur
Jackson, Carolyn
Jackson, Jerry
Lipscomb, Mary

Jackson, Mrs.
McNatt, Malcolm,

Mrs.

Middleton, J. Blake,
Mrs

Minor, Henry
Perry, Ezra B.
Rice, Arthur Hopkins,

III
Rice, Victor S., Mrs.
Saffold, Reuben
Shepard, Richard B.
Sparkman, Frances

Kelly, Mrs.

Sparkman, Mark S.
Thomas, Ronald B.,

Mrs.
Tindall, John L.
Vaughan, John B.
Vaughan, Melkijah
Walker, John

Williams
Young, Sophye Lowe



newsletter
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Jefferson, Thomas,
President

Madison, James
Toulmin, Harry T.

Toulmin, Harry,
Judge

newsletter
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Bailey, Donald L.,
Rev.

Boyer, Royce, Dr.

Davis, Joe, Mayor
Hudson, Lee, Rev.
Mason, Philip M.

Record, James
Roberts, Frances C.,

Dr.

Huntsville, AL

program

Apr 24, 1977
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Constitution Hall
Park

map
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Brewer, Albert P.,
Governor

Clay, Clement Comer

Constitution Hall
Delay

Hall Concept

Monroe, C. E., Jr.
Neal, Stephen
Porter, Nathan

Record, James
Roberts, Frances, Dr.

drawing newspaper
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Herrin, William W.,
Jr.

Jones, Harvie P.
O'Rear,

Payne, Joe

Huntsville, AL

report

Nov 27, 1970
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Ager, Lamar, Mrs. 47
Allan, Inge 39, 45
Allen, Inge 25
Allen, Walker 28, 48, 52
Ange, Betty 15, 24
Applegate, Louise 24
Armstrong, James 47
Atchley, Doug 21
Audubon, John James 28
Averbuch, Greg 44
Averbuch, Jennifer 44
Averbuch, Jerome A., Mrs. 44
Averbuch, Peggy 44
Averbuch, Scott 44
Averbush, Peggy 24
Bagby, Governor 32
Bailey, Donald L., Rev. 54
Baker, Sara 25
Baker, William 47
Bandgren, Ann M. 25, 32, 39, 45
Barker, Nancy 25
Bartee, Merle 14, 25, 28
Bashore, Charles Alan, Mrs. 23
Bashore, Penny 15, 24
Beaupre', Hildegarde 25, 32
Beggs, E. Dixie, Mrs. 47
Benckart, D. H., Mrs. 52
Berry, Bud 30
Bertalan, John 29, 31, 33, 43, 45
Bethay, Joseph, Mrs. 38
Bethay, Mackie 15, 24
Betts, Anne H. 47
Bibb, John Dandridge 16, 47, 52
Bibb, Thomas 16, 47
Bibb, William C. 52
Bibb, William Wyatt 16
Binger, Laura 15
Bishop, Charlie 28
Blount, Sam 39, 45
Boardman, John 14, 22, 46
Boston, Edward Dale, Mrs. 23
Boston, Frankie 15, 24
Bouchelle, Ezrene F. 47
Bouldin, Elizabeth 24
Bouldin, Virginia 24
Bowen, Bea 25
Boyer, Royce, Dr. 54
Boyer, Royce 50
Bracken, Rosyln 32
Brahan, John 5, 6, 7, 8, 10
Brahan, 9
Brewer, Albert P., Governor 56

Brewer, Governor 48
Bridgeman, Peggy 24
Bridges, Fairee 24
Bridges, Hollis 24
Brown, Harrison 25, 32, 39, 45
Bryant, Susan 24
Burns, Connie 39, 45
Butler, Gloria 24
Cameron, Kathy 25
Cannon, Anne 24
Cates, Jo 25, 32, 39, 45
Chancellor, Jim 14
Chapman, Gwylyn 25
Charles, Helen 24, 38
Charles, James 25
Charles, Marion O., Mrs. 47
Charlton, Vennette 24
Cheney, Reynolds S. II, Mrs. 47
Clay, Clement Comer 48, 50, 56
Clay, Clement, Governor 32
Clay, Henry 36
Coates, Lois 24
Cockerham, Lynette 24
Cody, Becky 24
Coggin, B. G., Sr., Mrs. 47
Collectors Guild 2
Conley, Alice Walker 52
Conner, Jan 25, 32, 39, 45
Constitution Hall Delay 56
Constitution Hall Park 55
Cook, Conrad E., Mrs. 38
Cook, Virginia 24
Cosby, Judy 24
Coulter, Mary Alice 24
Counstitution Hall Park 2
Crew, H. S., Mrs. 47
Crosthwait, Elizabeth Tindall, Mrs. 52
Crow, Margaret Belle 28
Crowson, Lesie 29
Culver, Sally Ann 24
Damson, Butch 24
Dark, Florence 24
Darling, Doris 44
Davidson, Tom 15
Davis, Joe, Mayor 54
Davis, Nicholas 16, 47, 52
Delegates' Descendants 47
deRoode, Teen 24
Eidt, Sam 14
Ellis, J. Norfleet 52
Ellis, Richard 47, 52
Elrod, Carlene 24



Enright, Elizabeth 45
Eslick, Sweetie 25
Falwell, La Donna 24
Fargason, Joy 25
Fisk, Burke S., Mrs. 47
Fisk, Sarah Huff 49, 51
Fitzpatrick, Governor 20
Fort, A. L., Mrs. 47
Frederick, Peggy 24
Frierson, Maclin H. 47
Galavin, Mildred Ellis 52
Garrett, Marty 24
Genter, Madge 25, 32, 39, 45
Gentes, Florence 25, 32
Gerberding, Richard A. 18
Gill, Marilyn 14, 15, 24, 38
Gilliam, Catherine 24
Givens, Huey 30
Glen, Batrice 44
Goodman, Malcolm 30
Graham, John William, Mrs. 52
Grant, Bettye 24
Grounds, Dot 24
Grumbles, Lenora 24
Hall Concept 56
Hall, Laura, Mrs. 47
Hallisey, Robbie 24
Hamner, William, Jr., Mr. & Mrs. 47
Hanby, Gabriel 47
Hanson, Pat 24
Harbarger, Harvilee 43, 51
Hargrave, Jesse 16
Hargrave, Martha 16
Hargrave, Mary 16
Harrison, 36
Hatch, Betty 21
Hatch, John E., Mrs. 38
Hatch, John E. 20
Hawks, 32
Hays, Roberta 24
Heidish, Louise 24
Helms, Anne 24
Helms, Ann 15
Henson, Charles, Jr., Mrs. 47
Hereford, Bertha 24
Herrin, William W., Jr. 4, 57
Herrington, Forrest, Mr. & Mrs. 47
Hersey, Doris 25
Hertha, David 14
Hicks, Glennice 47
Hicks, Kara 43
Hicks, Vera 47
Higgins, David, Jr. 47
Hillis, Gary 25, 32, 39, 45
Hindman, Mary 24
Hoar, Joyce 15, 24
Hoisington, Daniel J. 46
Hoisington, Daniel 4
Holmes, Milton T., Mrs. 47

Holzwanger, Nancy 24
Hood, Betty 24
Hopkins, Arthur F. 36, 47
Hopkins, Arthur, Jr. 36
Hopkins, Arthur 52
Hopkins, Frances Carter 36
Hopkins, James 36
Hopper, Ed 41
Horton, Donelson B. 47
Horton, James Edwin 47
Howard, Ed, Mrs. 47
Howard, Milo B. 1
Howell, Frieda 24
Hudson, Lee, Rev. 54
Hudson, Virginia Ellis 47
Huntsville, AL 2, 3, 4, 18, 54, 57
Huntsville, MT 5, 6, 7, 8, 10
Hurst, Dunlap, Mrs. 47
Hutchens, Martha Sue 15, 24
Hutchens, Vernon Fisher, Mrs. 23
Jackson, Carolyn 52
Jackson, Elizabeth H., Mrs. 47
Jackson, James 47
Jackson, Jerry 52
Jackson, Thomas H. 47
James, Governor 50
James, Lee 25
Jefferson, Thomas, President 53
Jefferson, Thomas 36
Johnson, Catherine 24
Johnston, Bartlett, Mrs. 38
Johnston, Eva 24, 38
Jones & Herrin Architects 4, 51
Jones, Billie 14, 24
Jones, Harvie P. 57
Jones, Harvie 4, 46, 48
Jones, John N. S. 49
Jones, Martha 24
Jones, Peg 25
Joyce, Joyce 24
Justice, Beth 25
Kelly, Josh O., Sr. 47
Killingsworth, W. R., 47
King, Gene Paul, Mrs. 23
King, Gene, Mrs. 38
King, Julia Wynn 24, 38
Koisch, John Joseph, Mrs. 38
Landman, Jonathan 44
Landman, Larry 44
Landman, Margaret 44
Lane, Albert H. 47
Lankford, Betty 24
Lapidus, Richard, Mrs. 38
Lawson, Betty 25
Lee, Betty 25
Lee, Creighton Conrad, Mrs. 38
Legge, Mary Alice 24
LeGrand, Sally 24
Lehmann, Theodore, Mrs. 38



Leigh, William, Judge 36
Levison, Deanne 3
Levkoff, Ethel 24
Lindquist, Ken 45
Lindsey, Beezie 24
Lindstrom, Barbara 24, 38
Lipscomb, Mary Jackson, Mrs. 52
Loder, Rudd 30, 37
Longsworth, Mary 45
Lonsworth, Mary 39
Lowery, Mary 42
Lowry, Jayne 29
Ludwig, Kathy 24
Madison, James 10, 53
Magoffin, James 21
Martin, Eileen 24, 37, 38
Martin, Lyndon 24
Mason, Philip M. 54
Mathis, John 39
Maynor, Robert, Mrs. 43
McCoy, Eugenia E. 25, 32
McCrary, Shirley 24
McCulloch, F. Dyke 47
McLain, Jib 24
McLain, Scott 38
McLean, Fred, Mrs. 38
McNatt, Malcolm, Mrs. 52
McVay, Hugh 28, 32, 47
McWhorter, Roger B., Mrs. 47
Meigs, Josiah 10
Mellen, William P., Colonel 47
Middleton, J. Blake, Mrs 52
Milberger, Gail 38
Miller, Antoinette Walker, Mrs. 47
Miller, Pat 24
Mingledorff, Amy 25
Minor, Henry 47, 52
Misfeldt, Sherrie 25, 32, 39, 45
Mitchell, Stephen 43
Mitchell, W. David, Mrs. 47
Monroe, C. E., Jr. 56
Monroe, James 10
Montgomery, AL 1
Montgomery, Robert 29, 31, 33
Moore, Marian 15, 24, 38
Morgan, W. Eugene 46
Mosley, Dev 15
Mosley, Everett C., Dr. & Mrs. 47
Moss, Sheilia 25
Mullins, Sarah 24
Mumford, Claudette 30
Neal, George, Mrs. 38
Neal, George 37
Neal, Minnie Lois 24
Neal, Sheriff 51
Neal, Stephen, Mrs. 28
Neal, Stephen, Sheriff 37, 46
Neal, Stephen 23, 49, 56
O'Rear, 57

Osborne, Tom 43
Paludan, Reba 24
Parker, Craig, Mrs. 38
Parker, Delphine 25
Payne, Edward 20
Payne, Joe 57
Penney, Jerre, Mrs. 43
Pennington, Gloria 24
Penny, Ginger 28
Perry, Ezra B. 52
Peterson, Penny 25
Phillips, George, Dr. 47
Phillips, Mary 21
Pickens, Ann 24
Pickett, A. J., Colonel 20
Pierson, Margayle 25
Pope, LeRoy 5, 6, 7, 8, 10
Porter, Nathan 56
Porter, Richard, Mrs. 38
Pullen, Wanda 24, 38
Read, John 9
Record, James 51, 54, 56
Reed, Sarah 24
Reep, Jacob Eli, Mrs. 38
Reinbolt, Alda 25
Renfroe, Randy, Mrs. 38
Rhett, Harry 24
Rice, Arthur Hopkins, III 52
Rice, Victor S., Mrs. 52
Richardson, Mary 15, 24
Richardson, Patrick W. 47
Richardson, Patrick William, Mrs. 23
Riley, Mary Pat 24
Roberts, Frances C., Dr. 54
Roberts, Frances C. 2, 18, 26, 32, 39, 45, 47
Roberts, Frances, Dr. 1, 46, 51, 56
Rosborough, Thomas W., Mrs. 47
Rotenberry, Bill 25
Rowe, S. Dagnal 45
Saffold, Reuben 20, 47, 52
Saffold, Sarah Lynde 20
Sapp, Pat 24, 38
Satloff, Ellen 15
Saunders, Kathy 25
Savelle, Betty 24
Savelle, William Myles, Mrs. 23
Schreiner, Florence 24
Schrimsher, Pat 15, 24
Seggel, Sue 35
Segrest, Amanda 24
Shaver, John Moorman, Mrs. 38
Shaver, Katie 15, 24
Shelton, Martha 25
Shepard, Richard B. 52
Shields, Johanna 29, 31, 33
Simmons, Claude Vincent, Mrs. 38
Sims, Littlepage 47
Singleton, Youell 25
Smith, Claire 15



Smoot, Mary 24
Snodgrass, Carla 24
Sparkman, Frances Kelly, Mrs. 52
Sparkman, Mark S. 52
Staggs, Jacob Wayne, Mrs. 38
Stephenson, Ernest Winn, Mrs. 38
Stubno, B. M. 4
Sutton, William Gladstone, Mrs. 38
Swearingen, Suzy 24
Switzer, Wenona 24
Tatum, Dana Lee, Mrs. 25, 32, 38, 39, 45
Tatum, Dana Lee 44
Tedesco, Lynda 39, 45
Terrell, Anne Dabney 42
Terrell, Harry 42
Terrell, John Dabney 42
Thomas, Ronald B., Mrs. 52
Thompson, Parmelia 16
Thompson, Robert 16
Thompson, Sarah 16
Tindall, John L. 47, 52
Tomlin, Betty 15, 24
Torbert, C. C., Justice 50
Toulmin, Harry T. 47, 53
Toulmin, Harry, Judge 53
toulmin, Harry 47
Tripps, T. K. 29
Troy, Peggy 24
Tucker, Josie 24
Vallely, Sandra 24
Vaughan, John B. 52
Vaughan, Melkijah 47, 52
Vaughn, Charles 3, 42
Vaughn, F. Charles, Jr. 25, 32, 39, 45
Vaughn, Henry G. 47
Ventress, Mae 24

Ventress, Paul, Mrs. 38
Vowell, James, Mrs. 38
Vowell, Lady Jane 24
Walker, John W., Dr. 47
Walker, John Williams 47, 52
Wallace, Charlotte 38
Wallace, George, Mrs. 38
Wallace, Governor 48
Wallace, Katherine 24
Ward, Charles E., Dr. & Mrs. 47
Warren, Elizabeth 42
Watters, Sellman, Mrs. 47
Wessel, Fred 41
Westrich, Francie 25, 32, 39, 45
Wheeler, Don A., Dr. & Mrs. 47
Wheeler, Kay 24
White, Bennett S., Jr., Dr. & Mrs. 47
White, Ernest 14
White, John C., Dr. 47
White, John C. 18
Whittington, Faye 25
Wikle, Merritt Luther, Mrs. 38
Wilbourn, Laura Mae 25
Wilmer, Alice Jane 24
Wilson, Sue 44
Wilson, Wayne 30
Winch, John B. 44
Wise, Jerry 24
Woodyerd, Hollis E., Mrs. 47
Wright, John C., Mr.s 38
Wright, Mac 24
Yokley, Mark Hill, Mrs. 38
Young, Sophye Lowe 52
Zierdt, John G. 47
Zierdt, John 46
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